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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 19 April 2023
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VAMOS PENNY Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 15/03/2023, R5, M M2/2/2K. Drynan 526256 13/62993M 5C 3P 3C 2CB21/10/2018

 2 TAW GENERAL Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 15/04/2023, R6, M M2/1/1A. Rowe 528705 17/12282M 7M 1M 1P 5MD22/12/2018

 3 CANAVERAL Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R6, M M2/2/1P. Chaker 531489 10/12437M 3M 3P 3M 3PD19/03/2019

 4 RED HOT MOUSE Weighted points score WPK, 08/04/2023, R9, M M2/2/1J. Vanderburg 531129 12/22054M 2M 1P 6P 7PB31/01/2019

 5 GO FORWARD BARBS Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R5, P M2/2/2A. Campton 533411 11/11955P 5C 3P 1P 6PB14/04/2019

 6 BOW TIPPY Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R4, P M2/2/2S. Albon 532709 12/21455P 7Y 5P 1P 7CB16/04/2019

 7 FLASHING TORQUE Weighted points score NOW, 10/04/2023, R5, P M3/1R. Cooper 526993 11/02145P 3M 3M 4M 3CD09/11/2018

 8 ROAD SPIKE Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R6, M M3/2G. Coles 532200 5/11986M (FEL)C 6Y 4Y 3PD30/01/2019

 9 BROTHER BEARING Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R6, M M3/1W. Meilak 533514 16/11958M 8M 3M 2P 2PD01/02/2019

 10 MY MARGARITA Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R6, M M3/1A. Manwaring 529588 11/01705M 2M 5M 4P 6PD07/12/2018

 11 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R4, M M3/1A. Campton 521216 14/11674M 6M 3M 1M 4MD25/05/2018

 12 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R9, P M3/2K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/01595P 5P 2M 3M 5PB22/12/2018

 13 AMAZING MARILYN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R8, P M3/2C. Field 531441 4/01357P 3P 6P 3P 5PB03/03/2019

 14 FOUR FIVE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R2, C M3/1A. Proctor 528625 10/51296C 5M 4M 3P 7MD08/01/2019
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 1 TWO UP ETHICS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Pulbrook 546442 10/31635Y 1P 2P 6Y 6PD28/05/2020

 2 NAD AL SHEBA Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Lagogiane 563164 6/22661P 1Y 2P 2P 1PD20/06/2021

 3 EMA ROCK Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Field 555442 4/22492P 1P 1P 4P 1PB15/02/2021

 4 NANDO BANNER Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Gibbons 553878 6/32081P 2P 3P 4Y 6PD14/01/2021

 5 WHISKY IN RIO Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Bright 552053 2/01922P 1P 4P 4P 3PD15/11/2020

 6 LIZZIE LOU Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Johnston 553768 2/01873P 3P 2P 1Y 6PB21/01/2021

 7 BRINDLE BOUNTY Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Atkins 562155 6/21771P 4P 6P 6P 1PD18/07/2021

 8 SUPER EDITION Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Davis 543672 7/21742P 5P 3P 7P 6PD17/03/2020

 9 MURRURUNDI BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Rees 542220 5/21572P 4P 1P 7P 7CD08/02/2020

 10 FORAN BANNER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Gibbons 552807 11/01503P 5P 4P 8P 1YB17/12/2020
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 1 MOPOKE Last start winner GAR, 14/04/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Woods 553226 3/21591P 5P 8P 5P 3PB08/12/2020

 2 BLUE MOJITO 1 Last start winner WPK, 12/04/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Hughes 556182 1/01521P 3Y 3P 2Y 3PB06/03/2021

 3 SWIFT KADE Last start winner GBN, 27/01/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Lord 556123 1/01521P 2P 2PD25/02/2021

 4 SUPREME IDENTITY Last start winner WPK, 12/04/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Mattress 549388 2/11251P 6P 5P 6C 7PD13/09/2020

 5 BENJI'S BUTTON Last start placegetter BUL, 11/04/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Smart 550144 3/22193P 1P 1P 2P 8PD05/10/2020

 6 NARA SPIRIT Last start placegetter WPK, 12/04/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Callaughan 559955 3/22162P 7P 1P 1P 1PB09/06/2021

 7 POCONO Last start placegetter WPK, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/3J. King 553061 2/12032P 5P 1P 3C 4PB02/01/2021

 8 FOREVER SPIRIT Last start placegetter WPK, 12/04/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Callaughan 559956 2/02023P 1P 2P 1P 2PB09/06/2021

 9 AUBURN LEE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Rowe 550464 2/11953P 3P 6P 2P 2PB10/10/2020

 10 LARSON'S ROCKET 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 11/04/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Allen 549891 3/01803P 2P 4P 4P 2PD21/09/2020

 11 RED BALL ROCKET Last start placegetter WPK, 12/04/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Eaton 562879 1/01713P 1PD10/09/2021

 12 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Last start placegetter WPK, 12/04/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Mattress 549395 1/0933P 5P 7P 7P 8PB13/09/2020

 13 TYPHOON ETHICS Last start City winner WPK, 15/04/2023, R1, C 5/4P. Rodgers 557689 1/01101C 5C 5P 2PD03/04/2021

 14 DOUBLE POLKA Last start Provincial winner GAR, 15/04/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Woods 553230 3/02311P 1P (DQF)P 4P 3PB08/12/2020

 15 SISTER TWO Last start Provincial winner GOS, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Pagano 555815 3/01521P 8P 8P 2P 4YB23/02/2021

 16 MRS. CHOP Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R8, C 5/3M. Hughes 549659 3/11995C 3P 4P 2C 2PB04/07/2020

 17 MISTER O'BRIEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Bryen 558630 3/21944P 8P 3C 1P 2PD28/04/2021

 18 MY GIRL SHIRL Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Callaughan 559954 2/01864P 1P 2P 2P 8PB09/06/2021

 19 TAP OUT MINNIE Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Metselaar 551903 2/01856P 2P 4Y 2P 1PB23/10/2020

 20 JUST FORGOT Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R4, P 5/4K. Coleman 542699 1/01743P 4P 2P 4P 3PB21/02/2020

 21 MISS ZIG ZAG Weighted points score RIC, 22/02/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Swain 562158 2/0158(FEL)P 1P 1PB18/07/2021

 22 OBSESSIVE DREAMS Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R9, P 5/3A. Murray 556185 2/11576P 1P 1Y (FEL)P 4PB06/03/2021

 23 GO FORWARD RALF Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Campton 550472 1/01564P 4P 2P 2P 5PD19/10/2020

 24 AUSSIE WARPATH Weighted points score BUL, 28/03/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Sing 556136 1/01525P 5P 2P 1P 2PD03/03/2021

 25 MR. SIZZLER Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Drapiewski 546722 3/11515P 7P 2P 4C 3PD03/06/2020
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 26 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score GAR, 15/04/2023, R3, P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/01504P 5P 2P 4P 3PB31/08/2020

 27 CLEARY Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Hunter 558711 2/11405P 1P 5Y 1Y 4PD05/05/2021

 28 ZIPPING REMUS Weighted points score WPK, 08/04/2023, R1, C 5/4J. Finn 561802 1/01403C 1PD28/06/2021

 29 OAKEE BEAR Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Eaton 562883 1/01244P 1PD10/09/2021

 30 SISTER THREE Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Pagano 555821 1/01237P 3P 6P 4P 4PB23/02/2021

 31 MONKEY BUSINESS Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R3, C 5/4A. Proctor 553758 1/01197C 5P 4P 7C 2PD05/01/2021

 32 LITHGOW ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Roach 550726 3/01138P 1Y 5Y 1Y 7PB12/10/2020

 33 MUM'S MOUSSAKA Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Callaughan 559032 2/11117P 6P 6P 4P 2PB09/02/2021

 34 ZIPPING ROUSEY Weighted points score WPK, 08/04/2023, R1, C 5/4J. Finn 561805 1/01104C 1PB28/06/2021

 35 BANDIT BULLET Weighted points score WPK, 08/04/2023, R1, C 5/4A. Lord 554399 1/0928C 1PD19/01/2021

 36 TARGARYEN JEWEL Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Mattress 549390 1/0715P 8P 4P 4Y 8PB13/09/2020
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 1 CAWBOURNE SPADE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/03/2023, R5, P M/1C. O'Brien 557216 0/01342PD05/04/2021

 2 HAS ABILITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 21/02/2023, R4, P

TEM, 14/02/2023, R4, P

M/1S. Hazlett 560316 0/01647P 2P 2P 3P 2PD14/06/2021

 3 ZIPPING ELKIE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 08/04/2023, R1, C

WPK, 29/03/2023, R2, P

WPK, 22/03/2023, R1, P

M/1M. Finn 561808 0/01482C 2P 3P 3P 3PB28/06/2021

 4 MORK VISION Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 15/04/2023, R1, C

WPK, 05/04/2023, R2, P

M/1C. Eaton 562712 0/01192C 2P 4PD28/08/2021

 5 TAKE MY HAND Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 05/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. King 549039 0/0756C 3P 5PB26/08/2020

 6 REFER TO TRADER First start M/1D. Gatt 556360 0/00B05/03/2021

 7 LIKE WILDFIRE First start M/1M. Ivers 557756 0/00D01/04/2021

 8 EBBY EXPLORER 1 First start M/1M. Eberand 563526 0/00B09/10/2021

 9 CHECK THE RADAR First start M/1P. Rodgers 559765 0/00B16/05/2021

 10 DIG DEEP INDY First start M/1L. Deguara 562907 0/00B14/09/2021

 11 MISS MCGRAW First start M/1R. Smith 561638 0/00B14/07/2021

 12 NANGAR RIP First start M/1D. Barnes 561637 0/00D14/07/2021

 13 DECENT GUY First start M/1P. Rodgers 559766 0/00D16/05/2021

 14 CAWBOURNE RUSTY Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Burgis 547950 0/0794P 5P 6P 5P 4PB12/07/2020

 15 SHAWSHANK RED Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R1, C M/1S. Hazlett 560005 0/0518C 4P 4PD01/06/2021
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 1 FASCINATE DONALD Last start winner WPK, 05/04/2023, R11, P 1/2B. Davis 543674 18/173441P 1P 5Y 2P 1PD17/03/2020
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 1 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 14/04/2023, R12, P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 6/51413P 5P 5P 8P 5PB03/07/2020
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 1 ASTON BARAK Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2023, R4, P 1/2J. Fletcher 535180 27/202882P 6C 1P 7P 1PD14/06/2019

 2 SIMPLY LIMELIGHT Last start City winner WPK, 08/04/2023, R8, C 1/2P. Rodgers 547097 18/164001C 1C 4C 3P 3PD13/06/2020

 3 SHE'S A PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2023, R7, C 1/2A. Lord 541248 32/294166C 1C 1C 1P 2PB25/10/2019

 4 TINY KEEN Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R5, C 1/2J. Fletcher 543965 19/72407C 2P 2C 2P 7CD15/03/2020

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 17 April 2023 - 07:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 19 April 2023

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ELLE YEAH Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R7, C 2/1/2A. Manwaring 543684 13/93204C 5C 1C 4C 1CB19/03/2020

 2 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score RIS, 18/03/2023, R7, Y 2/1/1D. Sultana 535347 17/142145Y 6P 3P 4P 2PD18/06/2019
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 1 ROYAL NANGAR Last start winner DUB, 15/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/2R. Smith 561636 6/53101P 1C 1P 7P 1CD14/07/2021

 2 RED HOT FRANKIE Weighted points score WPK, 08/04/2023, R2, C 3/1/1R. Smith 550335 11/83962C 2P 1P 2C 1CB02/10/2020
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 1 WYNDRA ALL CLASS Last start winner WPK, 12/04/2023, R8, P 4/1/2D. Gatt 551264 13/124081P 1C 3C 1C 5PB15/11/2020

 2 DOONAN Dropping in grade WPK, 23/11/2022, R7, P 4/1/2A. Lord 540273 11/94056P 1C 3C 1C 3CD08/12/2019

 3 MAYFAIR REIGN Dropping in grade GAR, 08/04/2023, R8, P 4/1/2W. Dance 544589 9/72625P 5P 1C 1C 2YB03/02/2020

 4 SUPER AUSSIE Dropping in grade GBN, 17/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/2B. Davis 543673 12/51175C 6P 5P 6Y 7PD17/03/2020

 5 ZIPPING MERCEDES Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/1J. Finn 556547 7/41655P 4P 2P 4P 7PB19/01/2021
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 1 KISS ME KEV Last start winner WPK, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Kedwell 553155 6/13001P 1P 1P 1P 1PD30/12/2020

 2 FERNANDO QUALITY Last start winner WPK, 12/04/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Sultana 561700 4/12441P 2P 1P 1Y 1PD18/06/2021

 3 BLUE MOJITO 2 Last start winner WPK, 12/04/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Hughes 556182 1/01521P 3Y 3P 2Y 3PB06/03/2021

 4 WHERE'S BONBON Last start placegetter WPK, 12/04/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Lord 549429 4/03022P 8C 3C 2P 3PB19/09/2020

 5 SELF SINK Last start placegetter WPK, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Gatt 548719 9/32013P 8P 2P 1P 3PD14/08/2020

 6 LARSON'S ROCKET 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 11/04/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Allen 549891 3/01803P 2P 4P 4P 2PD21/09/2020

 7 FAULTLESS Last start placegetter WPK, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Hunter 558710 4/01683P 2P 6P 6P 3PB05/05/2021

 8 VELOCITY STEVIE Last start placegetter WPK, 12/04/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Goodwin 553383 5/11622P 5P 6P 4P 1YB16/12/2020

 9 FORAN BANNER 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 10/04/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Gibbons 552807 11/01503P 5P 4P 8P 1YB17/12/2020

 10 LOLA PEPPER Last start placegetter WPK, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Thomas 528280 6/31472P 6M 5P 5M 2PB03/12/2018

 11 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R11, C 5/4A. Woods 553225 5/02084C 2P 1P 2P 5PB08/12/2020

 12 ASTON SENATOR Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R9, P 5/3V. Ellul 550928 4/11986P 5Y 1Y 1P 1PD29/08/2020

 13 MISTER O'BRIEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Bryen 558630 3/21944P 8P 3C 1P 2PD28/04/2021

 14 TRAIN TO NOWHERE Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R8, P 5/1V. Sultana 551522 10/41836P 3P 3P 6P 2PD09/10/2020

 15 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R5, C 5/2C. Proctor 546421 6/21825C 1P 4P 3C (FEL)PD27/05/2020

 16 GARSIDE TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R10, Y 5/3A. Williams 552581 5/11763Y 4Y 1P 6Y 1PD18/12/2020

 17 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/11595P 5P 2M 3M 5PB22/12/2018

 18 AMAZING MARILYN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R8, P 5/2C. Field 531441 4/21357P 3P 6P 3P 5PB03/03/2019

 19 FLO MAGIC Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Thomas 547127 4/21315P 4P 3Y 5P 3PB29/06/2020

 20 FOUR FIVE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R2, C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 10/91296C 5M 4M 3P 7MD08/01/2019

 21 RUSTY KADE Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R10, C 5/4P. Mattress 550020 6/01235C 6P 2P 7P 4PB19/09/2020

 22 SINISTER DREAMS Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Murray 548409 4/21055P 2P 6Y 6P 6YD16/07/2020
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 1 EBBY EXPLORER 2 First start M/1M. Eberand 563526 0/00B09/10/2021
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 1 LADY STOMP Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/1A. Lord 540274 10/32525P 1P 1P 3P 4CB08/12/2019
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 1 ZIPPING ABIGAIL Last start placegetter RIC, 14/04/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Muscat 551283 6/12193P 3P 6C 2P 4PB24/10/2020

 2 YOU KNOW TREE Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 11/42016P 4C 5C 6P 2PB12/05/2019

 3 AUBURN LEE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Rowe 550464 2/01953P 3P 6P 2P 2PB10/10/2020
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